

May 18 & 19 | Saint Martin's University

Lacey Spring Fun Fair is a two-day festival attracting visitors from all over Western Washington. This year, join us in sharing Science, Technology, Engineering & Math related fun with the community!



"It was an excellent opportunity to connect with the community, share about my business, and make our mission known."

"Local events like this [are] one of the most productive marketing strategies available..."

Our mission – To design, promote, and present an annual event to increase community identity, enhance community pride, and foster fun and educational opportunities for families.

The 2023 Lacey Spring Fun Fair was named Event of the Year by the Washington Festivals and Events Association for the South Puget Sound Region. Don't miss out on this amazing event!

Apply now to be a part of the Fun Fair family!



PUT US ON YOUR PLAYLIST!

Help us build our community through special events.



Thank you to our partners.





S.T.E.M. Application

SATURDAY, MAY 18 | 10 AM - 6 PM

Business/Organization Name:		Email:		
Contact Person:	Phone:()	Cellphone: ()
Address:		City:	State:	_ Zip:
Website: Fa	acebook:		Instagram:	
☐ Information/Display/Demonstration: wh	at will you di	splay, share or dem	onstrate at your bo	ooth?
Activity, game, or craft proposed: How doe	es your activit	ty/craft relate to ST	EM?	
	В	ooth space:		
Applicants will be notified via email of acceptance or non-acceptance. Applications must be submitted by 4/14/24.		☐ 10x10'	10	x20'
		Other Size:		
Mail application to Lacey Parks, 420 College S	t SE, Lacey W	A 98503 or email to	events@ci.lacey.w	a.us for review
S.T.E.M. Booth Policies: Please review and c	heck/initial.			
All S.T.E.M. booths shall align with the objectives of or stickers shall be given out.	Lacey Spring F	Fun Fair as stated on	this application. No	helium balloons, glitter
S.T.E.M. activities are to be provided for FREE to the Participants must stay within their allotted booth s		g items or services, c	or soliciting for donat	ions is prohibited.
All booths shall be set up between 8-9:30 am Sat. No. 18, 10 am - 6 pm and may not breakdown or lead event, or adhere to event policies/requirements	ve prior to ev	ent closing. Failure	to provide adequat	e staffing for the
Participants must provide their own tent/canopy w identify their organization.	th weights (or	ı pavement, no stake	es) tables & chairs, ar	id a banner/sign to
The objectives of Lacey Spring Fun Fair are to build educational opportunities for families & people of available to groups, businesses, or individuals for t	all ages. In vie	w of these objectives	, booths and/or spac	e will not be made
Indemnification and Agreement:				
I (we) understand that the S.T.E.M. area is a free activity area, and administration further agree to waive and release any and all righ Saint Martin's University, Sponsors, and their representatives, suc Fun Fair. I (we) grant the City of Lacey permission to use and put and electronic media. No financial or other liability to me will be fail to meet the conditions as outlined in the Kids' World Policies, applications once accepted and processed are non-refundable.	ts and claims or o cessors, and assig lish my or my ch incurred by the C	lamages we may accrue gnors for any and all inju ild's photograph for pro tity or the photographer.	against the City of Lacey ries suffered by us or an motional, marketing and I (we) further agree and	, Lacey Spring Fun Fair, y of us at the Lacey Spring editorial purposes in print understand that if I (we)
Name: [Date:	Signat	ure:	